Emflon® Filter
Description
Emflon® filter elements are designed
for ≥ 3 nanometer (0.003 µm) filtration
of bulk gas applications found in the
semiconductor industry.
• Wide variety of applications
• High particle retention

6.9 bar Inlet
Pressure Drop vs. Gas Flow Rate
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Number Nominal Length  (in / mm) Configuration Code O-Ring Material2
AB1FR3EH1 10 / 254 3 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
AB1FR3EHF 10 / 254 3 Viton
AB1FR7EH1 10 / 254 7 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
AB1FR7EHF 10 / 254 7 Viton
AB1FR8EH1 10 / 254 8 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
AB1FR8EHF 10 / 254 8 Viton
AB2FR3EH1 20 / 508 3 Teflon Encapsulated Viton
AB2FR3EHF 20 / 508 3 Viton
AB2FR7EHF 20 / 508 7 Viton
AB2FR8EHF 20 / 508 8 Viton